TARIFFS FOR THE 2025/2026 FINANCIAL YEAR

1-Jul zoz-sl

[Tariff Description [Code A-Jul 2024
Potable Water
| Water Basic Charge
[ Water basic charge undev res land ww [ww 245,82 274,70
|Water basic charge non res undev land Ww [wo 464,78 519,39
[ Water basic charge dev res land Ww[WR 55,66 62,20
| Water basic charge non res dev land WW WU 80,84 90,34
[water i
Domestic (T1 and T3) W [WAWF
0 - 7 ki per month 8,5514
0.8 ki per month 8,2225 -
9 - 15 ki per month 11,2125
6 - 15 Kl per montn 11,6610)
16 - 20 ki per month 16,542_3| 19,1387
21 - 25 kil per month 22,4704 28,5375|
26 - 30 kl per month 26,2427' 29,6543
I; - 35 ki per month 33,4888 35.1632]
|3_6 kI per month and above 44,0627 46,2658
[Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with consumption not exceeding 8 ki per month
Tariff Structure (T3) will be for all the customers not in (T1) and (T2), customers consuming above 25 kI per
month. These customers be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the consumption
uein tte
Domestic (T2) wa
0.7 ki per month 7,5648
0.8 ki per month 7,2738 -
9 - 15 ki per month 9,257—5| -
& - 15 ki per month | 9,6278
16 - 20 ki per month 15,5038 17,8294
21 - 25 kil per month 21,3319 27,0916
26 - 30 kl per month 26,2427 29,6543
I; - 35 ki per month 33,4888 35,1633
|36 kl per month and above 44,0627 46,2659
Tan Structure Z (12) will 56 Tor Tanaging e 6 56 greater than KT per month
but not exceeding 25 ki per month
Other consumers wlwc
0-15 ki per month
0-30 ki per month 24,5583 33,2554
[ Above 30 kI and below 60 kI za,@l 39,0249|
| Above 60 ki and below 90 per month 33,9914 40,7649
[ Above 90 kI per month 30,1382 33,6794]
Prepayment Water Charges
[water per ki
Indigent Customers (Prepayment only)
[0 - 7 ki per month
0-8 Kl per month . .
Above 8 ki and below 15 kI 13,6320
[Above 7 ki and below 15 kI 14,6054
Above 15 kl and below 20 kl 19,2967 22,2716
[ Above 20 kI and below 25 kI 24,7433 31.1796]
| Above 25 kl and below 30 kl 27,9260 32.195—9|
[ Above 30 kI and below 35 kI 34,6230 35.1632]
Above 35 kl per month 44,0627 46,2658
Domestic Consumers receiving water supplied through a meter ( Non-Indigent)
[0 -7 ki per month B N
0-8 Kl per month .
Above 8 ki and below 15 kI 13,6320 0,0000
[ Above 7 ki and below 15 kI 14,6054
Above 15 kl and below 20 kl 19,2967 22,2716
[ Above 20 kI and below 25 kI 24,7433 31.1796]
| Above 25 kl and below 30 kl 27,9260 32.195—9|
[ Above 30 kI and below 35 kI 34,6230 35.1632]
Above 35 kl per month 44,0627 46,2658
AT other TeTuding Teceving water supplied Through a TNon-
indigent)
0-15 kI per month 24,5583 0,00
[ Above 15 kI and below 30 kI 28,7820 0,00
0-30 ki per month - 33,2554
[ Above 30 kI and below 60 kI 33,9914 39,0249
| Above 60 ki and below 90 per month 30,1382 40,7649
[ Above 90 I per month - 33,6794]
Fire hyrant per ki W]EH 0,0000] 138,7974
[Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge wlwe 15,19 16,97
[Water outside boundaries (providers) w]ew 382 427
| Water Tamper Fee - First occurrence WIWE 3 826,09 409391
[Water Tamper Fee - Second occurrence wihin 12 months from First Occurrence wlew 8608,70 9211,30
| Water fee for restriction Urban residential account W |RF 191,74 220,50
[TICOR Water Basic wlw 881621,39 992 048,64
IT|CORWE‘EF WIWL 17,53 21,04
[BULK water w(sy 34,02 38,02
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above w[wk AL 2009.02-670.20=1338.82
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 litre Tanker and above w|aw T T~ | 1925.64-920.34=1005.3
Supply jojo Tanks above 2000 litres wwy 3"9;':75 o | assa17-2790.18=1088.90
Supply jojo Tanks 2000 itres and below wlwz ””;21,.23,’ 595 | ssse.11-2080.37=668.74
Supply of Jojo Tanks for reason other than Funerals WIWT 952,13 1064,01
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per ki)
[Water wlws 0,1732 0,1936
Effuent s|ws n.nq 0.1936)
Clarified Water |
| Water W |WH 7,62 8,51
Stage 1 - 10%Res&5%Other Reduction
01-Jul-24 01-Jul-25)
DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 1
Domestic (T1 and T3)
0-7 ki per month wwa 0,0000
08 i per month 9,@'
8 - 15 kI per month 10,9954
16 - 20 ki per month 16,0387
[21 - 25 ki per month 2|,26£|
|26 - 30 k per month 24,6204
31 - 35 ki per month 31,1425 32,6996
36 K per month and above 40,61_9_G| 42,653'
consumption not exceeding 8 ki per month
(77 NG (12, CUSTOMETS ove 25 KT per
month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the consumption
using the applicable tariffs.
Domestic (T2)
07 ki per month
0 - 8 ki per month 9,1626|
6 - 15 ki per montn 10,3077
16 - 20 ki per month 14,8547
21 - 25 kil per month 20,0847/
26 - 30 kI per month 24,6204
I; - 35 ki per month 31,1425
|36 kl per month and above W,GHEI
Tan Structure Z (12) will 56 Tor Tanaging e 6 56 greater than KT per month
but not exceeding 25 ki per month
Other consumers wlwc
0 15 ki per montn 19,2851
[0 - 30 kI per month
31- 60 ki per month 28,1215
61 - 90 kl per month 33,2126
91 Kl per month and above. 31,3645
|Water basic charge undev res tand ww [ww 23052 | 25761 |




TARIFFS FOR THE 2025/2026 FINANCIAL YEAR

| Tariff Description IL.de 1-Jul 2024
[Water basic charge non res undev land wwlwo 441,80 493,72
|Water basic charge dev res land WW [WR 38,42 42,93
[Water basic charge non res dev land ww [wu 76,86 85,89
[Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge wlwe 15,62 16,97
[Water outside boundaries (providers) w]ew 393 427
BULK Water W|BY 33,23 37,13
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above wwk e T e T
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 lire Tanker and above wlaw 1846,02-886,08 =959,04|  2062.93-990.20=1072.73
for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per ki)
[Water wlws 0,1646, 0.1839|
Effuent s|ws ﬂ,luj 0,1839
|crarified water
[ater wwH 818 9,14
| Stage 2 - 20%Res&10%Other Reduction
| 01-Jul-24 01-Jul
[DROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 2
Domestic
0 - 7 i per month, wwa 0,0000 9,8323
0-8 ki per month 9,@' 0,0000)
8- 15 Kl per month 11,3444 11,7982
16 - 20 KI per month 16,@' 19,0046|
21 - 25 kI per month 21,9147 27,8317
|26 -30 ki per montn 25,4025 28,7049|
31 - 35 ki per month 32,1323 33,7389
36 kI per month and above. 41,9106 44,0061
| Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers consumption not exceeding 8 ki per month
TAFIT STUCTUre (15 WHT BE TO 811 TNE CUSTOMEFS 1ot I (117 3nd (12], CUSTOMErS Consuming 06ve 25 K Per
month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the consumption
using the applicable tar
Domestic (T2)
07 ki per month 9,4541 9,8323
0 - 8 kl per month 0,0000
6 - 15 ki per month 10,6567 11,0830)
16 - 20 ki per month 15,3417 17,6430
21- 25 K per month 20,7307/ 26,3280)
26 - 30 kl per month 25,4025 28,7049
I; - 35 kl per month 32,1323 33,7389
36 kI d above 41,9106 44,0081
Tan Structure Z (12) will 56 Tor Tanaging e 6 56 greater than KT per month
but_not exceeding 25 ki per month
Other consumers wlwc
0 15 ki per montn 19,8979 0,0000
0- 30 kI per month 32,@'
3160 KI per month 29,0163/ 34,0471
61 - 90 kI per month 38,2947
91 Kl per month and above. 31,7675, 35,5002]
[ Water basic charge undev res land ww [ww 215,36 240,67
|Water basic charge non res undev land Ww [wo 412,81 461,31
[ Water basic charge dev res land Ww[WR 35,90 40,12
| Water basic charge non res dev land WW WU 71,79 80,23
[Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge wlwe 15,62 16,97
[Water outside boundaries (providers) wlew 3,93 4,27
BULK Water w(sy 33,85 33,73
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above. w{wk 20‘::‘::; s; = EE A
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 lire Tanker and above w]aw 1863,27-894,37 =968,00| _ 2082.20999.46=1082.74.
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per ki)
[Water wws 0.1537] 0.1717]
Igmem s|ws 01537, 04717
Clarified Water
| Water W |WH 8,31 9,29
| Stage 3 - 30%Res&15%0ther Reduction
| 01-Jul-24] -Jul.
IDROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 3
Domestic
0 - 7 ki per month w|wawe 10.0490)
0 - 8 kl per month 0,0000
6 - 15 ki per month 12,0587]
16 - 20 ki per month 19,4147
21- 25 K per month 28,4320
26 - 30 kl per month 29,3380
I; - 35 Kl per month 34,4830)
{36 i per month and above 44,9767
[Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indigent customers with consumption not exceeding 8 ki per month
3 SRIper
month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the cnnsumpﬁn:
using the applicable tariffs.
Domestic (12)
0 - 7 kl per month 9,6625 10,0490
0 -8 ki per month _|
8 - 15 kI per month 10,9072
16 - 20 KI per month 15,6983
21 - 25 kI per month 21,2034
|26 - 30 K per month zs,ﬁ
31 - 35 ki per month 32,8409
36 kI per month and above 42,8350 44,9767
arift Structure Wil e Tor Tanaging their To be greater than T0 KT per month
but_not exceeding 25 ki per month
Other consumers wwe
0 - 15 kI per month 20,3368 0,0000
0- 30 Kl per montn 33,1409|
31 - 60 ki per month 29,6563 34,7979
61 -90 Kl per month as,c@| 39.1394]
91 kI per month and above 32,7261 36,5714
| Water basic charge undev res land WW [WwW 225,66
[Water basic charge non res undev land ww[wo 432,56
|Water basic charge dev res land WW [WR 37,61
[Water basic charge non res dev land ww [wu 75,24
[Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge wlwe 16,97
[Water outside boundaries (providers) w]ew 427
BULK Water W|BY 38,65
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 lire Tanker and above wwk 2219.75-732.88=1486.87
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 itre Tanker and above. w]Aw iy 2062.92-990.20=1072.72
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per ki)
[Water wws 01442, 0.1611
Igmem s|ws 01442 04611
Clarified Water
| Water W |WH 8,53 9,53
| Stage 4 - 60%Res&15%0ther Reduction
| 01-Jul-24] 01-Jul:
IDROUGHT WATER TARIFFS STAGE 4
Domestic
0 - 7 ki per month w|wawe 0.0000! 10.9535|
08 kl per month w,@' 0,0000]
6 - 15 ki per month 12,6384] 13,1439)
16 - 20 ki per month 18,4018 21,1621
21 - 25 K per month 24,4024 30,9910)
26 - 30 kI per month 31,9786
I; - 35 Kl per month 37,5865|
Ia_s kI per month and above. 49,0246
[Tariff Structure (T1) will be for indi with i ding 8 kI per month




TARIFFS FOR THE 2025/2026 FINANCIAL YEAR

1-Jul znzs|

| Tariff Description Icode 1-Jul 2024
TR SUUCIUTG (137 Wil D8 TO 811 T7G CUSTOMErs MOt I (11) 81 (12), CUSTOMETS CORSUMITG S00VE 25 KT por
month. These customers will be billed from the first scale to the highest scale based on the consumption
using the applicable tariffs.
Domestic (T2)
0~ 7 per month 10,5322 10,9535]
0 - 8 kl per month 10,0000
8- 15 K per month 11,9507, 12,4287
16 - 20 ki per month 17,2178 19,8004
2125 K per month 23,2184 29,4873
26 - 30 ki per month 28,2997 31,9786
31-35 K per month 35,7966 37,5865
36 kI d above 46,6901 49,0246
TAFIT STUCKIFS Z (12) WIlT 6 ToF TRARAGIAG THETF 15 56 Greater Than TU KT per month
but not exceeding 25 ki per month
Other consumers wwc
015 i per montn 22,1673
0- 30 kI per month
31-60 K per month 32,3252
61 - 90 ki per month
91Kl per month and above 34,1034 38,1106
[Water basic charge undev res land ww [ww 201,93 225,66
| Water basic charge non res undev land wWw WO 387,08 432,56
[Water basic charge dev res land wwwR 33,65 37,61
| Water basic charge non res dev land Ww (WU 67,33 75,24
[Water outside boundaries (providers) Basic Charge wlwe 15,62 1697
[ Water outside boundaries (providers) wow 3,03 4,27
BULK Water wley 37,71 42,14
1986,35-655,82 -
Bulk Water Supply per 15 000 litre Tanker and above WWK =1330.53 ARG S G
Bulk Water Supply per 10 000 lire Tanker and above wlaw 1846,01-886,00 =959,92| 2062.92.090.20=1072.72
Surcharge for Water Supplied (Payable by water service providers per ki)
[Water wlws 0.1442 01611
Efluent s|ws 0.1442 0.1611
Clarified Water
| Water W[WH 9,27 10,36
Refuse
Refuse valuation siiding scale, Residential Property value < R200 000 R|RK 197,38 -100% =000 |  200.22-100% = 0,00
Refuse valuation siiing scale, Residential Property value R200 001 - R300 000 less 25% rebate R 197,38 -26% = 148,03 | 209.22-25% = 156.92
l i X 1 -
Refuse valuation siiding scale, Residential Property value R300 001 - R600 000 R|1A 19738 022
l i X 1 -
Refuse valuation siiding scale, Residential Property value R600 001 - R800 000 R|1A 20002 7208
l i X 1 -
Refuse valuation siiing scale, Residential Property value R800 001 - R1 000 000 R|1A 0268 ase
l i X 1 1 -
Refuse valuation siiing scale, Residential Property value R1 000 001 - R1 200 000 R|1A 0358 580
Refuse valuation siiing scale, Residential Property value R1 200 001 - R1 700 000
efuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value R[IA 20a47 o4
Refuse valuation siiding scale, Residential Property value R1 700 000 and ab
efuse valuation sliding scale, Residential Property value and above R|1A ors 2ost
Residential - Basic Tarif R[RM 197,38 200,22
Refuse Rural Basic Tarif R[™ 181.08 19194
| All other - Basic Tariff R|RA 207,14 219,57
Business refuse removal
Business refuse removal R[RB 518,43 549,54
3 x per week R[RC 777565 824,30
4 x per week R[RD 1036,88 1099,09
5 x per week R[RE 1296,08 137384
6 x per week R[RG 1 555,30 1648,62
7 xper week R[RH 181451 192339
Bulk Refuse - Dump m’ R{AR 32,17 34,10
|sewerage
Sanitation Sliding Scale, Residential Property Value
Sewer valuation siiding scale. Residential Property value R300 001 and above.per ki & as per bylaw S|'A 1371 14,67
Sewer valuation siiding scale, Residential Property value < R200 000 s[sn A3 A4,67]
Sewer valuation siiding scale, Residential Property value R200 001 - R300 000 less 25% rebate s|so 3,43 3,67
Sewerage Charge s|sa 1371 14,67
Sewerage (Developed) (Other than (1A and S SA) s|smass 13,83 14,80
Special Sewer Tariffs - Business s|a. .10 1383 14,80
Sewerage (Undeveloped) Residential, per ki & per bylaw s|uasup 495 530
Sewerage (Undeveloped) ofher than Residentialas per bylaw slur-us 105 530
Sewer Private Disposal sex 13,83 1480
industrail Effuent- Qualiy of Effluent discharge Fee SE 870 9.30
Rates
Residential 182 zoned properties Departmental AloA 0 0
Rates Basic Tariff A|AH 0,0123 ,0108|
Rates Basic Tarifl Municipal A[MH 0,0123] X E'
Rates Basic Tariff State A[SH 0,0123 ,0108|
Rates Basic Tari ( National State) AN 0,0123 108]
Rates Basic Tariff (National PSP State Owned) A|INS 0,0141 ,0124
Rates National State (PSI) AlNT 0,0031 027
Rates Basic Tariff (National State - Business) A|ND 0,0258 ,0227
Rates Basic Tarif (National State - Agricultural) AlNe 0,0031 0027
Rates Basic Tariff (National State - Vacant Land) A|INJ 0,0258) 0,0227]
Rates Res <R600 000 A Credit R185000
Rates Res <R600 000 Wunicipal A Crodit R185000
Rates Res <R600 000 State A Credit R185000
Residential R15000 Qe |Va| Crodit R15000___|Val Credit R15000
Residential R15000 Municipal Almi Val Credit R15000 Val Credit R15000
Residential R15000 State Alst Val Credit R15000___|Val Credit R15000
Business, Commercial A|AD ﬂ,ﬂzﬁsl
Business, Commercial Municipal AlMD 0,0258]
Commercial State A|SD ,0258
industrial A[AO 0271
[industrial Municipal Almo ,0271]
industial State Also 0271
Mining AJEA 0263
Rates Agricultural A 'Ec 0,0031
Rates Municipal Agricultural Municipal Almc 0,0031
Rates State Agricultural State Alsc 0,0031
[Agricultural Properties Rebate A[AX 5%
PSP State Owned Alss 00141
| Vacant Land A|AJ n,ﬂzﬁsl
[Vacant Land Municipal Almy 0,0258]
| Vacant Land State AlSJ n,ﬂzﬁsl
Non Proft Organisations AJAE 20%
Public Service Reduction A|AG -30%
Public Service Reduction Wunicipal Alme 30%
Public Service Infrastructure Reduction State A|SG ~30%
Public Service Infrastructure AJAT 0,0031
Public Service Municipal A|MT 0,0031
Public Service Infrastructure State AlsT 0,0031
Public Benefit Organisation AlsB 0,0031
Phasing in 25% AJAV 25%
Phasing in 50% A|AK -50%
Phasing in 75% Alam 75%
Phasing in 25% State A|SV. ~25%
Phasing in 60% State Alsk -50%
Rates Pensioners A|AP ~250 000




|
TARIFFS FOR THE 2025/2026 FINANCIAL YEAR
[Tariff Description [Code I 1-Jul 2024]
Rates 100% reduction Alay | 100%
Rates 100% reduction Municipal A|M_E | 100%
|Electrlclg
F 1-Jul 2024 F 1-Jul 2025
Resflex / i ial Ce Nersa Approved Municipal Surchages Nersa Approved | Municipal Surchages Billing tariffs
Resflex residential
Residential IBT 0-50 E[EA 1,047 03418 1,4465 1,2695 0,3928 1,6623
Residential IBT 51-350 E[EA 1,4160 04382 1,8542 1,6163 05001 21164
Residential IBT 351-600 3 'EA 20124 06227 2,6351 2,2807 0,7057 2,9864
Residential IBT 601-1500 E |5A 2,041 06511 27552 2,3829 07373 31202
Residential IBT>1500 E[EA 2,3997 07425 31422 27121 0,8392 35513
Residential Service Charge (Conventional meter) Elep 339,46 - 339,46 33946 - 339,46
[Resflex  Residential Prepaid
Resflex residential
Residential IBT 0-50 Elpp 1,1047 03418 1,4465 1,2695 03928 1,6623
Residential IBT 51-350 E[pp 1,4160 04382 1,8542 1,6163 0,5001 21164
Residential IBT 351-600 Elpp 20124 06227 2,6351 2,2807 0,7057 2,9864
Residential IBT 601-1500 E[pp 2,1041 06511 2,7552 2,3829 07373 31202
Residential 1BT>1500 Elpp 2,3997 07425 31422 27121 08392 35513
Residential Service Charge (Conventional meter) E[er 339.46 - 339,46 33946 - 339,46
Promis Residential Correction on ion due to Tamper
Residential IBT 0-50 Elpp 1,1047 03418 1,4465 1,2695 03928 1,6623)
Residential IBT 51-350 E[pp 1,4160 04382 1,8542 1,6163 0,5001 z,n?'
Residential IBT 351-600 Elpp 20124 06227 26351 2,2807 0,7057 2,9864]
Residential IBT 601-1500 E[pp 2,1041 06511 2,7552 2,3829 07373 3,1202]
Residential IBT>1500 Elpp 2,3997 07425 31422 27121 08392 3,5513)
SSEG fixed charge 60 Amp 1o customers E - 206,4000 206,4000 - 206.4 2064
SSEG fixed charge 60 Amp 30 customers 3 - 619,2000 619,2000 - 619,2 619,2
SSEG fixed charge 80Amp 1o customers E - 273,4800 273,4800 - 273,48 273,48]
Correction on ion due to Tamper
Small Business (kWh) (prepayment) E[PC 24033 0,3602 2,7635 2,6743 04108 3,0851
Comflex / Small Business
Comflex small business Eles 2,2226 0,167 23393 24730 0,2288 27018
Small Business Conventional service charge E[Eq 638,12 - 638,12 710,36 - 710,36
levy added to energy tariff Elez - - - - - -
[Etectrification & rural subsic, E[EY 0,1567 - 01567 01744 0,1744]
SSEG fixed charge 60 Amp 30 customers 3 - 1030,80 1030,80 - 1030,80 1030,80
SSEG fixed charge 100 Amp 30 customers E - 1700,82 1700,82 - 170082 1700,82
SSEG fixed charge 125Amp 30 customers 3 - - 213891 - 213891 213891
|
Demflex / Seasonal |
Demflex Energy Business 400V Jul - Aug E[Es 0,9578 0,2964 1,2542 1,0663 0,3209
Sep - May| EB 07612 0,2356 0,9968 0,8475 0,2622]
June B 0,9578 0,2964 1,2542 1,0663 0,3209
Demflex demand KVA 400V Jul - Aug E[B1 376,03 116,36 492,39 418,60 129,5243
Sep - Ma B1 239,21 74,02 31323 239,21 74,0179
June B1 376,03 116,36 492,39 418,60 129,5243
Demflex NAC 400V E[aB 75,60 23,39 98,99 84,16 26,0403
Demflex network chge 400V ElBT - - - - -
Demflex energy 11kv Jul - Aug E[ED 1,1616 0,2760 1,4376 1,2709 0,3219
Sep - May| ED 0,7868 0,1870 09738 0,8760 0,2081
June ED 1,1616 0,2760 1,4376 1,2709 0,3219
Demflex demand 11KV Jul - Aug E[D1 525,18 124,78 649,96 584,62 124,78
Sep - Ma D1 198,31 64,89 263,20 198,31 64,89
June D1 525,18 124,78 649,96 584,62 124,78
Demflex NAC 11KV Elac 73,29 17,4200 90,71 81,59 17,42 100,98]
Demflex network chge 11kV EloT - - - - - -
[Excess Network Access Charge 11kV. E[Fc 73,29 17,4200 90,71 81,59 19,39 100,98]
Fxcess Network Access Charge 400V E[FE 75,60 23,3900 98,99 84,16 26,04 1102
Enerﬂex I Time-Of-Use Tariffs
Reactive Energy Charge E 0,2830 - 0,2830 03150 - 0,3150)
Enerflex 400V Peak _kwh Jul - Aug 3 6,0910 1,8847 7,9757 71250 2,226 9,:493'
Sep - May 1,9994 0,6187 26181 2,3303 07411 3,0714]
June 6,0910 1,8847 7,9757 71250 2,226 93496
Enerflox 400V Standard kWh. Jul - Aug E 1,8582 0,5750 24332 21646 0,6898 2,8544|
Sep - Ma 1,3824 0,4278 1,8102 1,6071 05173 2,124
June 1,8582 0,5750 24332 21646 0,6898 2,8544|
Enerflex 400 Off-Peak kWh Jul - Aug 3 1,0173 0,3148 1,3321 11795 0,3849 1,5644]
Sep - May 0,8835 0,2734 11569 1,0230 0,3366 1,3596]
June 1,0173 0,3148 1,3321 11795 0,3849 1,5'
Enerflex 400V_kVA E 63,74 19,72 83,46 74,3100 22,99 97,30
Enerflex 400V n/charge kVa 3 - - - - -
Enerflex 11kV_Peak _kWh Jul - Aug E 60054 1,4269 74323 7,0254 1,6892
Sep - Ma 1,9714 0,4684 2,4398 2,2082 0,5661
June 60054 1,4269 74323 7,0254 1,6892
Enerflex 11kV_Standard kWh Jul - Aug 3 1,8317 0,4352 2,2669 21345 05271
Sep - May 1,3621 0,3236 1,6857 1,5843 03964
June 1,8317 0,4352 2,2669 21345 05271
Enerflex 11kV_Of-Peak kWh Jul - Aug E 1,0029 0,2383 1,2412 11631 0,2063
Sep - Ma 0,8706 0,2069 1,075 1,0082 0,2596
June 1,0029 0,2383 1,2412 11631 0,2063
Enerflex 11kV_kVA 3 58,45 13,89 7234 68,1500 16,1900
Enerflex 11kV. nicharge kVa E - - - -
Enerflex 132 kv Peak _kwh Jul - Aug 3 58133 0,9316 6,7449 6,8018 1,1132
Sep - May 1,9064 0,3055 22119 22244 03797
June 58133 0,9316 6,7449 6,8018 1,1132
Enerflx 132 kY _Standard kWh Jul - Aug E 1,7714 0,2839 2,0553 2,0660 03543
Sep - Ma 1,3169 0,210 1,5279 1,5332 0,2689
June 1,7714 0,2839 2,0553 2,0660 03543
Enerflex 132 kv_Off-Peak_kwh Jul - Aug 3 0,9689 0,1553 1,1242 11254 02039
Sep - May 0,8409 01348 09757 0,9755 0,1795]
June 0,9689 0,1553 1,1242 11254 02039
Enerflex 132 kV_KVA E 20,48 3,28 23,76 23,7900 2,50
Enerflex Network Access Charge 132kV E[AE 8,72 63,12 61,95 65
Enerflex Network Access Charge 11kV. E[AF 12,70 66,15 61,97 14,73
Enerflex Network Access Charge 400V E[ac 17,83 7547 66,85 20,69
Excess Network Access Charge 132kV. Elee 8,72 63,12 61,95 65
Excess Network Access Charge 11KV, E[EC 12,70 66,15 61,97 14,73
Excess Network Access Charge 400V E[E1 17,83 7547 66,85 20,69
IEnerﬂex I Richards Bay Alloys (Pty)Ltd
Jul - Aug E[rRa 09216 67348 68018 1,1032
132KV Peak _kWh Sep-May RQ 0,2955 2,2019 2,2244 0,3697
June RQ 0,9216 67348 68018 1,1032
Jul - Aug E[rRR 0,2739 2,0453 2,060 03443
132 kV_Standard kWh Sep-May RR 0,2010 1,5180 15332 0,2589
June RR 0,2739 2,0453 2,060 03443
Jul - Aug E[RN 0,1453 11142 11257 0,1936
132 KV_Off-Peak kWh Sep-May RN 01248 0,9657 0,9755 0,1695
June RN 0,1453 11142 11257 0,1936
132KV KVA E[s1 3,28 23,76 23,79 3,81
132 kv nicharge kVa E[sT - - - -
Excess Network Access Charge 132kV. E[Fe 8,72 63,12 61,95 993
Notwork Chargo 132KV E[aK 8,72 63,12 61,95 993
IDZ
[Enerflex /IDZ 11kV Enerflex customer but not Demflex anymore - Adri
11KV Peak _kwh Jul-Aug E zp 60054 1,1578 71632 7.0254
Sep -May E zp 1,9714 0,3801 2,3515 2,2082
June E zp 60054 1,1578 71632 7.0254
11KV_Standard kWh Jul-Aug E zs 1,8317 0,3532 21849 21345
Sep - May E 25 1,3621 0,2626 1,6247 1,5843
June E zs 1,8317 0,3532 21849 21345
11kV_Oft-Peak kWh Jul-Aug E 20 1,0029 01934 11963 11631
Sep -May E 20 0,8706 0,1679 1,0385 1,0082




TARIFFS FOR THE 2025/2026 FINANCIAL YEAR

1-Jul znzs|

[Tariff Description [code -Jul 2024
June E 20 1,0029 0,1934 11963 1,1631 0,2442
11KV kVA Jul-Jun E 71 58,45 11,27 69,72 61,97 14,73
Excess Network Charge 11kV. LE 53,45 10,31 63,76 61,97 11,95
Network Access Charge 11kV. Jul_Jun E Al 53,45 10,31 63,76 61,97 11,95
I I |
I E |50 7.3251 1,61 89372 7.5562 1,7953 9,3513'
1-Jul 2024 1-July 2025
E[EY. 0,1567 0,1744
Electriication & rural subsidy E[my 01567 04744
ltinerant E[ec 9,2006 93515
[Pyton signs E[ex 31164 3,2723
Ig«reemgms E[Em 2,2649 255213
Service charge - MV and HV Customers Only E[er 4254,44 4377.40
|service charge - Key Customers E[Eu 7069,26 7 273,56
| charge - LV, MV and HV Customers Elev 166952 1717,76
Electricity Tampering Fee 1st offence E[wE 6648,70 7346,20
Electricity Tampering Fee 2nd & 3rd offence £[wp 12 293,91 13 441,20
Disconnetion of electricity of a Business ace E[oB 1643,48 1756,52
Re-connection fee Electricity BUSINESS & OTHER E[RF 821,74 878,26
Igswnnemn of electricity of a Residential acc. E[on 388,04 404,35
Re-connection fee Electricity RESIDENTIAL E[FR 191,74 204,35
Igswnnemn of water of a Business acc w|oB 1643,48 1756,52
of water of a Business acc w(rs 821,74 878,26
[Water restriction in the Urban area w]RU 27391 28261
[Water restiction in the Traditional area w(RT 273,91 28261
Callout fee E[Ex 1228,70 1338,60
Fee for the of electricity or water supply due to non payment of a Business account 3 'WF 164348 1756,52
Fee for of electricity supply due to non payment of a Residential account -Urban Area E[Fw 388,04 404,35
Fee for an illegal inspection in respect of electricity E[IE 2511 26,09
Fee for an ilegal inspection in respect of water [ 2511 26,09
g meter card €[mc 95,65 98,70
P 0ld after hours excl. vat E[pA 522 5,19
Clearance Schedule Fee Manual - Residential Property x[cs 231,00 242,42
Clearance Schedule Fee Electronic x|ce 21091 22078
Fire Alarm Monthly Monitoring fee x[aB 565,22 587,88
Services Rental (CPIX) H[EM 592,00 608,58
[sMis Message Fee Outstanding Account x|ms 6,39 6,52
Final Request Fee: Residential x|FR 77.61 82,61
Final Request Fee: Traditional Areas x|FE 41,09 45,22
Final rquest Fee - Fee for the delivery of electronic mail x| 36,52 39,13
Final Request Fee: Other x[r8 684,78 717,39
Final Demand Notice intent to hand over x|on 82,17 86,96
Fee Completion of AOD x[op 50,22 56,52
Fee Processing Blocking of Pre Paid E[BL 2511 26,09
Fee for handing over to Attomey x[oL 127,83 134,78
Fee for issuing of a consent letter for a rescission of judgement x[RJ 146,09 152,17




